
Tiriac Foundation Futures M15 Constanta
ITF World Tennis Tour

Week of

02 SEP 2024
City,Country

Constanta, ROU

MS - SINGLES QUALIFYING

Prize Money US$

15000
Tourn. Key

M-ITF-ROU-2024-017
ITF Supervisor 

Vlad Dominteanu 
St. Rank Cnty Round 1

1 1432 GBR  GSCHWENDTNER, J [1]
2  Bye
3 IRL  GABOR, David
4 ROU  MARINESCU, Alexandru
5 *1946 ROU  TEGLAS, Ioan Alexandru
6 *2288 ROU  VLASCEANU, Eduard
7 ROU  COREISA, Eduard Gabriel
8 1721 MEX  CERVANTES TOMAS, I [11]
9 1463 FRA  CORBINAIS, Sven [2]

10  Bye
11 *2241 GER  HAUPT, Henri
12 ROU  ISPASESCU, Ioan Gabriel
13 WC AUT  STOIBER, Niki
14 SVK  PIVNIK, Oliver
15 *513 ROU  DUMITRU, Alexandru Cristian
16 1720 CAN  MUAMBA, Nicaise [10]
17 1475 ROU  PAPOE, Cezar Gabriel [3]
18  Bye
19 *2352 ROU  HAITA, Mihai David
20 ROU  ISPASESCU, Iuliu
21 *2288 ITA  MINEO MINEO, Francesco
22 ROU  HRISTACHE ZGONDEA, R
23 *2464 SVK  TOTH, Bence
24 1721 FRA  VILLOSLADA, Edouard [12]
25 1529 BUL  KONOV, Samuil [4]
26  Bye
27 *1800 ROU  RADU, Constantin
28 *1626 ROU  LUCA, Alexandru
29 IND  JUNEJA, Sanisth
30 ROU  DUMITRESCU, Andrei
31 ROU  GROSU, Rafael
32 1736 ROU  SCHINTEIE, G [13]
33 1557 TUR  AVCIBASI, Toprak [5]
34  Bye
35 IND  KOTHARI, Aditya
36 GBR  CALIN, Albert
37 ROU  JINGA, Andrei-Cristian
38 ROU  MUNTEANU, Dan Radu
39 ROU  GADOIU, Andrei Corneliu
40 1690 ITA  VOLPI, Gabriele [9]
41 1611 ROU  BREAZU, Matei Florin [6]
42  Bye
43 ROU  LEFTER, Teodor
44 CAN  HEBHANG BALAN, A
45 NED  BULT, Julius
46 *1561 ROU  ANTONESCU, Vasile
47 *2387 ITA  RAVASIO, Gilberto
48 *501 ESP  FITA JUAN, Sergi [16]
49 1642 ROU  UTA, Daniel [7]
50  Bye
51 ROU  GHEORGHITA, Tudor Stefan
52 ISR  KHASDAN, Nir
53 BUL  VLADOV, Angel
54 BUL  DIMOV, Allan
55 ROU  MAFTEI, Mihnea
56 *444 ITA  CRISOSTOMO, G [15]
57 1665 ROU  BARA, Filip Gabriel [8]
58 ITA  CECCHINI, Raffaele
59 *1897 ESP  TORRES RAMIS, Maties
60 *2352 FRA  HUELLER-VARGA, Attila
61 ROU  GUNA, Robert
62 *1507 ITA  DEMICHELIS, Alessio
63 WC GER  LYAPSHIN, Artem
64 2052 GER  DUCARIU, Dominic [14]

Round 2

 GSCHWENDTNER, J [1]
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 CORBINAIS, Sven [2]
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 PAPOE, Cezar Gabriel [3]
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 KONOV, Samuil [4]
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 AVCIBASI, Toprak [5]
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 BREAZU, Matei Florin [6]
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 UTA, Daniel [7]
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* ITF Ranking
# Seeded Players
1 GSCHWENDTNER, Jeremy
2 CORBINAIS, Sven
3 PAPOE, Cezar Gabriel
4 KONOV, Samuil
5 AVCIBASI, Toprak
6 BREAZU, Matei Florin
7 UTA, Daniel
8 BARA, Filip Gabriel

9 VOLPI, Gabriele
10 MUAMBA, Nicaise
11 CERVANTES TOMAS, Ian Lucca
12 VILLOSLADA, Edouard
13 SCHINTEIE, Gheorghe Claudiu
14 DUCARIU, Dominic
15 CRISOSTOMO, Giacomo
16 FITA JUAN, Sergi

# Alternates Replacing

# Protected Ranking: Name
1 DEMICHELIS, Alessio

 Draw date/time:  31 AUG 2024 18:20 
 Last Direct Acceptance
 Bye
 Player representatives
 CERVANTES TOMAS, Ian Lucca (MEX)
 CECCHINI, Raffaele (ITA)
 Signature

 Vlad Dominteanu


